RLY-120 Relay Interface Panel
T-BAR or Individual Relay Control of up to 12 Relays
RLY-120 Relay Interface Panel
Product Description
The RLY-120 Relay Interface panel provides a way to take a single closure to control up to 12 relays simultaneously. In
addition, there is a provision to program the panel to accept individual relay commands, with the coils of each relay brought
out to terminal blocks. Relay outs are also brought out to convenient pluggable terminals. Available installed on a 2 RU rack

Shipping Dimensions: 25 in W x 4 in D x 4 in H (635 mm W x 102 mm D x 102 mm H)
Shipping Weight: 4 lbs. (2 kg)
RLY-120 Ordering Information
RLY-120-12 Utility Relay Module– 12 Individual Relays or 12 Relay T-Bar Style Output - 12 VDC Relays
RLY-120-24 Utility Relay Module– 12 Individual Relays or 12 Relay T-Bar Style Output - 24 VDC Relays
RLY-120-12P Same as RLY-12 but mounted on a 2 RU EIA Rack Panel
RLY-120-24P Same as RLY-24 but mounted on a 2 RU EIA Rack Panel
RLY-120 Relay Interface Panel
Broadcast Devices Inc.
Westchester Industrial Complex
3199 Albany Post Road. Suite 122
Buchanan, New York 10511